
GOVERNMENT OF MIZORAM 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, P&E 

 PROJECT CIRCLE-I : NORTH BLOCK P&E COMPLEX 

ELECTRIC VENG : AIZAWL 
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

                      Dated 21.3.2016 

 

            The Superintending Engineer, Project Circle-I, Power & Electricity Department, Aizawl, Mizoram on 

behalf of the Governor of Mizoram invites sealed item rate tenders from approved and eligible License 

Contractors of Mizoram Electrical Licensing Board for the following works : 

 

G
ro

u
p
 N

o
. 

N
IT

 N
o

..
 

 

 

N
am

e 
o
f 

W
o
rk

s 

&
 L

o
ca

ti
o
n
 

 

E
st

im
at

ed
 C

o
st

 

p
u
t 

to
 T

en
d
er

 Earnest Money 

T
im

e 
o
f 

C
o
m

p
le

ti
o

n
 Last date & time 

T
im

e 
&

 d
at

e 
o
f 

su
b
m

is
si

o
n
 &

 

o
p
en

in
g
 o

f 

te
n
d
er

  

 

Non-

Tribal 

 

 

Tribal  

R
ec

ei
p
t 

o
f 

ap
p
li

ca
ti

o
n
 

Is
su

es
 o

f 

te
n
d
er

 

d
o
cu

m
en

ts
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

 

 

 

1 

N
o
. 
1
 o

f 
2
0
1
5
-2

0
1
6
 

Re-alignment of 

3Km 11KV line 

between Tuahzawl 

and Rulpuihlim 

 

 

 

Rs. 2247778.00 

 

 

 

44956.00 

 

 

 

22478.00 

 

 

 

 

 

6 

month 

 

 

 

5.4.2016 

 

 

 

5.4.2016 

 

12:30pm on 

12.4.2016at 

1:00pm on 

the same 

day 

 

 

2 

Re-alignment of   

2Km 11KV line 

between 

Chungtlang and 

W.Lungdar 

 

 

Rs.1498393.00 

 

 

29968.00 

 

 

14984.00 

 

4 

month 

 

 

5.4.2016 

 

 

5.4.2016 

 

12:30pm on 

12.4.2016 at 

1:00pm on 

the same 

day 

 
The detail information and tender documents can be had from the Office of the Superintending 

Engineer, PC-I, P&E Deptt., Aizawl, Mizoram during Office hours on cash payment of Rs.500.00 as cost of 

tender. 

Conditions for the Contractor/Firm : 

 

Tender will be issued to MSLB License Contractor Class-V. Earnest Money should be deposited along 

with the tender documents in separate envelope marked as “Earnest Money” in cash (upto Rs.10000.00) or 

receipt Treasury Challan/Deposit at Call Receipt of a schedule bank/demand draft of a schedule bank issued in 

favour of Superintending Engineer, P&E, Project Circle-I, Aizawl  

 

50% of concession will be available to all SC/ST bidders on production and submission of 

original/attested copy of SC/ST Certificate in respect of bid security.  

 

 

                      Sd/- R.Lalthakima 

                        Superintending Engineer, P&E 

                             Project Circle-I, Aizawl, 

         Mizoram 

 

 

 



 

Memo No.T-11011/7/07/SE/PC-I(E)/113                      :                       Dated Aizawl the 21st  March 2016 

Copy to :- 

1. The Engineer-in-Chief, Power and Electricity Department, New Secretariat Complex, Aizawl : 

Mizoram for favour of information. 

2. The Chief Engineer, Distribution, Power and Electricity Department, New Secretariat Complex, 

Aizawl for favour of information. This has a reference to his letter No.T.28011/02/15-CE(D)/54 

Dt 4.2.2016. 

3. All Chief Engineers under P&E Department for information and wide Circulation. 

4. The Director, I& PR  Department, Mizoram for favour of information and necessary action. He is 

requested to publish the simplified NIT (Enclosed 3 copies) in two leading local news paper 

preferably   Vanglaini & The Aizawl Post for two issue only and 1 (one) regional News Paper with 

intimation to the undersigned. 

5. The Principal Information Officer, Department of ICT. Govt. of Mizoram with a soft copy of the 

NIT with a request to post in the official website. 

6. All Superintending Engineers under P&E Department for favour of information and wide 

circulation. 

7. All Executive Engineers under P&E Department for information and wide circulation. 

9. Notice Board. 

 

 

                                                                 

 

 

                 Superintending Engineer, P&E  

                               Project Circle-I, Aizawl 

                                Mizoram. 

 

 


